
 

*Dates/times subject to change 

2024 Event Education Calendar 
 

CAVL Events  Date CAM Events 

Board Leader Certificate Course 
MODULE 1: Governing Documents and 

Roles & Responsibilities 

Wednesday, February 7 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 

 Thursday, February 8 
11:30-1:00pm 

Luncheon 

Meetings and Voting 

  
 

Thursday, March 7 
11:30am-1:00pm 

Luncheon 

Corporate Transparency Act 

Corporate Transparency Act Wednesday, March 13 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 

 Friday, March 22 
TopGolf 

1:00-4:00pm 

BP/CAM Networking 
TopGolf  

 Friday  
April 19 

4:00-7:00pm 
Location TBD 

Expo Reception 
BP/CAM Networking Event  

Annual Educational Conference & Expo 
*Live Event 

Topics (For Breakouts 1 and 2, attendees 
will select one of the two sessions): 
Breakout 1:  

A. Crisis Management (Recovering 
from Fires, Tornados and Other 
Natural Disasters) 

B. Hot Topics: Pickleball Courts, Short-
Term Rentals, Sharing Economy 
(Owners Renting Swimming Pools, 
Backyards, Driveways, and More) 

Breakout 2:  
A. Insurance and Risk Management 
B. Meetings and Voting 

 
Breakout 3:  Kelly Richardson, Esq.: 

“The Frankenboard” How to Train Directors to be 
Excellent” 

 

Saturday 
April 20 

8:30-1:00pm 

Annual Educational Conference & Expo 
*Live Event 

 



 

*Dates/times subject to change 

CAVL Events  Date CAM Events 

Legislative Action Committee/Legal Update Thursday June 20 
Location TBD 
11:30-1:00pm 

Legislative Action Committee/Legal 
Update 

Board Leader Certificate Course 
MODULE 5: Rules Enforcement  

Wednesday, July 24 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 

Board Leader Certificate Course 
MODULE 2: Communication, Meetings, and 

Volunteerism 

Wednesday, August 7 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 
 
 

 Thursday September 12 
Location: Twin Lakes Golf 

Course 
11:00am-5:30pm 

Golf Outing 

Board Leader Certificate Course 
MODULE 3: Fundamentals of Financial 

Management 

Wednesday, September 18 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 

 Thursday October 10 
11:30am-1:00pm 

 

Dealing With Attorney General Complaints, 
Civil Rights Complaints, and other Official 

Complaints 

Board Leader Certificate Course 
MODULE 4: Professional Advisors and 

Service Providers 

Wednesday, October 23 
6:30-8:30pm 

Webcast 

 

 Thursday November 7 
Location TBD 
3:00-5:00pm 

Evening Social: Attorney Q&A 
BP/CAM Event 

Annual Meeting Tuesday December 3 
Location TBD 
6:00-8:00pm 

Annual Meeting 

 

 


